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English name Chinese name Product group Hall No Booth No Website Country/Region

Japan Fashion Week Organization 一般社團法人日本時裝周推進機構 Others 5.1 5.1-E55 http://www.japancreqation.com Japan

Act as Second Co Ltd Cotton 5.1 5.1-D95 https://actassecond.com/ Japan

Ants Japan Co Ltd Yarns & Fibres 5.1 5.1-C96 Japan

Chambray Co Ltd Cotton 5.1 5.1-D66 https://www.chambray.co.jp/ Japan

Chambray Trading (Shanghai) Co Ltd 翔布麗貿易（上海）有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-D66 https://www.chambray.co.jp/ Japan

Hattori Shokai Co Ltd 有限會社服部商會 Cotton 5.1 5.1-D62 https://grantex.nagoya Japan

Kawagoshimasa Co Ltd 川越政株式會社 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D78 Japan

Kirari (Shanghai) Co Ltd 輝羅麗貿易（上海）有限公司 Man-made 5.1 5.1-C90 Japan

Kirari Co Ltd 輝羅麗株式會社 Man-made 5.1 5.1-C90 Japan

Kokka Co Ltd Cotton 5.1 5.1-E65 http://www.kokka.co.jp/ Japan

Kokka Trading (Shanghai) Co Ltd 新翔國華商貿（上海）有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-E65 http://www.kokka.co.jp/ Japan

Kurabo Industries Ltd 倉敷紡績株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C62 www.kurabo.co.jp Japan

Kurabo Shanghai Co Ltd 倉紡貿易（上海）有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C62 www.kurabo.co.jp Japan

Kuwamura Co Ltd 桑村繊維株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C56 https://www.kuwamura.co.jp/ Japan

Marui Orimono (Nantong) Co Ltd 丸井織物（南通）有限公司 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D76 https://www.maruig.co.jp/ Japan

Marui Orimono Co Ltd 丸井織物株式會社 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D76 https://www.maruig.co.jp/ Japan

Mitsumasa Textile Co Ltd Cotton 5.1 5.1-E79 https://www.instagram.com/_mayfis/ Japan

Mona Knit Co Ltd Knitted 5.1 5.1-D73 http://www.monaknit.co.jp Japan

Nikke Textile Co Ltd 日毛集團（日毛織物） Wool 5.1 5.1-D98 https://nikke-textile.jp/ Japan

Oharayaseni Co Ltd 小原屋纤维株式会社 Linen/Ramie 5.1 5.1-E75 https://oharaya.com/english Japan

Progress (Shanghai) Co Ltd 譜洛革時（上海）貿易有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C78 https://www.yaginet.co.jp/ Japan

Qingdao Nikke Fabric Co Ltd Shanghai 

Branch
青島日毛織物有限公司上海分公司 Wool 5.1 5.1-D98 https://nikke-textile.jp/ Japan

Shanghai G-Alpha International Co Ltd 珥梵（上海）貿易有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-D62 https://grantex.nagoya Japan

Shanghai Kuwamura Co Ltd 上海桑村商貿有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C56 https://www.kuwamura.co.jp/ Japan

Shanghai Ueyama Co Ltd 上海植山貿易有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C74 www.ueyama.net Japan

Shibaya Co Ltd 柴屋株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C70 http://www.shibaya.co.jp Japan

Shindo Co Ltd Accessories 5.1 5.1-E85 https://www.shindo.com Japan

Shindo Knit & Textiles Shanghai Trading Co 

Ltd
新道良質（上海）貿易有限公司 Accessories 5.1 5.1-E85 https://www.shindo.com Japan

Sojitz Fashion Co Ltd 雙日時裝株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C66 http://www.vancet.net Japan

Sojitz Vancet (Shanghai) Trading Co Ltd 雙日奔時代（上海）貿易有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C66 http://www.vancet.net Japan

SOLOTEX Functional 5.1 5.1-E89 https://www2.teijin-frontier.com/ Japan

Sun Fastening Systems Co Ltd 太陽貿易有限公司 Accessories 5.1 5.4-E97 www.sunfastening.com/ Japan

Sunwell (Shanghai) Co Ltd 燦日泉（上海）貿易有限公司 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D55 www.sunwell.jp Japan

Sunwell Co Ltd 株式會社三維爾 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D55 www.sunwell.jp Japan

SVC Corporation Mixed 5.1 5.1-D77 Japan

Takemi Cloth Co Ltd Cotton 5.1 5.1-D80 https://www.takemicloth.co.jp/ Japan

Takisada (Shanghai) Co Ltd 瀧定紡織品（上海）有限公司 Functional 5.1 5.1-C86 http://www.takisada-nagoya.jp/ Japan

Takisada Nagoya Co Ltd 瀧定名古屋株式會社 Functional 5.1 5.1-C86 http://www.takisada-nagoya.jp/ Japan

Taku Edge Llc Cotton 5.1 5.1-D79 www.takuedge.com Japan
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Teijin Frontier (Shanghai) Co Ltd 帝人商事（上海）有限公司 Functional 5.1 5.1-E89 https://www2.teijin-frontier.com/ Japan

Toyoshima & Co Ltd 豐島株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-E69 www.toyoshima.co.jp/ Japan

Toyoshima International (Shanghai) Co Ltd 豐島國際（上海）有限公司 Cotton 5.1 5.1-E69 www.toyoshima.co.jp/ Japan

Ueyama Orimono Corp 植山織物株式會社 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C74 www.ueyama.net Japan

Uni Textile Co Ltd 宇仁纖維株式會社 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D70 https://komon-koubou.jp/ Japan

Uni Textile Shanghai 小紋貿易（上海）有限公司 Man-made 5.1 5.1-D70 https://komon-koubou.jp/ Japan

Verytex Co Ltd Yarns & Fibres 5.1 5.1-D75 https://verytex.net/ Japan

Yagi & Co Ltd 株式會社八木 Cotton 5.1 5.1-C78 https://www.yaginet.co.jp/ Japan


